NWDSB Landesverbandsliga Luftpistole 2024 - Ergebnisse 4. Wettkampftag

SV Stoppelmarkt
Rolfes, Philip

Seeger, Thomas
Sprock, Walter
Tonjes, Reinhard
Muller, Rita

SV Schirumer Leegmoor Il

Wiibbena, Bjorn
Slink, Manfred
Hoffmeier, Nicole
Bley, Nadezda

van Lessen, Glnter

SV Haendorf 11
Wingert, Marina
Opitz, Florian
Pohl, Fiete
Simon, Kira
Wingert, Jennifer

GTV Bremerhaven
Meyer, Christian
Hilstede, Stefan
Peters, Uwe
Quell, Kristopher
Jansen, Theis

SV Anderlingen
Brandt, Christian

Brandt, Paulina
Jakobsen, Friedhelm
Brandt, Finja Li
Asmus, Sen

SV Assel

Hauschild, Steffen
Maalf3, Heiko
Stelling, Gabriele
Steffens, Jan
Zwernemann, Marius

SV Schwarme
Tangermann, Jan
Schrdder, Corinna
Schroder, Torsten
Sosna, Daniel
Martsch, Frank

SSG Bramgau
Kuhlmann, Alexander

Westerfeld, Jirgen
Westerfeld, Julia
Raude, Naja
Korswird, Carsten

1723

1712

359 :
361 :
343 :
346 :
359 :

1768

347 :
343 :
350 :
350 :
343 :

1733

360 :
342 :
357 :
344
320 :

369 :
352 :
348 :
315 :
328 :

361
352
359
353
346

1771

366
368
355
356
355
1800

352
354
346
337
338
1727

352
356
340
360
353
1761

0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 2
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 2
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1

Stand: 21.01.2024



